Porsche Club ‘%

Motorsport

Competitor
Class 1

Mark McAleer
Simon  Clark
Pete Morris
James  Caley
Jake McAleer
Richard Bayston

Chris Dyer
John Alexander
Richard  Ellis
Paul Seagrave

Kevin Harrison
James  Coleman
Andy Toon

Class 2
Matt Kyle-Henney
Kevin Molyneaux

Paul Simpson
Richard  Styrin
Carl Hazelton
John Newall

Julian  Morris

Andy Muggeridge
Angus  Archer

Bill Caley

Andy Baker

Kevin  Ludford
Steven  Morrison
Vince  Blacker
Jesse  Chamberlain
Toby Barlow

BOXSTER CUP

Class 3

William  Heslop
Alistair  Nelson
Mike Thompson
Richard Forber
Ashley  White
Matthew Gough
Steven  Shore
Peter Evans
Vikram  Sudera
Wayne Gregory
Darren  Labbett
Scott Adams
Michael Johnson
Sarah  Thomspon

FresLios

Comp.

No.

14
23

11

85

20

45
16
47

25
33
88
99
24
69
10
17
70
12
28
27

64
9
48

32
21

78
46
46
49
22
66
53
53
55
7
90

PETROCANADA-
LUBRICANTS

Donington Park Donington Park

10-Apr 10-Apr
Race 1 Race 2
40 37
29 29
34 27
28 27
25 25
27 23
30 32
22 22
26 24
24 11
1
40 31
31 32
29 27
34 36
26 24
12 22
12 25
2 11
26 26
28 11
25 23
1
38 36
32 30
29 27
26 25
26 24
25 23
24 22
22 21
I

Entries received by closing date = additional point, included in totals shown

Branas Hatcn

01-May
Race 1

35
39
31
28
29
25
26
21
24
23
26

36
31
28
38
25
22
26
29

13
26

24
22
12

37
28
26
31
24

23
25

Branas Harcn
GP
01-May
Race 2

29
37
32
27
27
25
11
22
11
23
24

30
33
36
11
25
24
11
27

26

23

11
11

35
29

26

23
24

2-Driver car, Shared points

BOXSTER CUP

Snetterton 300 Snetterton 300

05-Jun
Race 1

Championship Points - 2021

05-Jun
Race 2

£S5

ANDS

Oulton Park

05-Jul
Race 1

E = Competitor excluded from event

Oulton Park

05-Jul
Race 2

Silverstone GP  Silverstone GP

14-Aug
Race 1

_//-—\-—'\\

PORSECHE ©CLASS.IGC

BOXSTER CUP

14-Aug
Race 2

Minimum score to be dropped if higher scores achieved at Snetterton

PORSCHE
CLASSIG

pranas Hawcn
Indy

05-Sep

Branas nawcn
Indy

05-Sep

Snetterton
300

02-Oct

Sneterto
n 300 Total

02-Oct Points

137
127
120
119
100
80
74
69
52
52
52
48
48
33
23
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